Classified as Confidential
The new Flex with Polar Pro X is an innovative solution
,protected by a worldwide patent, it consists of Flex
profile and Polar Pro X cuttable led strips which males it
rollable, saving transportation cost and space and can be
stored in a compact package, reducing the risk of
damage and making it convenient to transport. It is also
cuttable at any length, so there is no waste. It can be

Flex with Polar Pro X
Flexible Profile with integrated LED Strip
Order Codes
Description Order Code Barcode
Flex + Polar Pro X - 5M -
White
SE070004NDP0 5060988654898
Flex + Polar Pro X - 5M -
Black
SE070003NDP0 5060988653747
Flex + Polar Pro X - Recessed
- 5M - Black
SE070005NDP0 5060988653785
Flex + Polar Pro X - Recessed
- 5M - White
SE070006NDP0 5060988653587
Flex 19mm + Polar Pro X -
5M - Black
SE070007NDA0 5060988653594
Accessories
Description Order Code Barcode
Polar Pro - 2.5M Driver
Connection Cable